
RABANCO COMPANIES DATA COLLECTION SPREADSHEET FOR HAULERS
MONTH:  August 2004
NOTE: PLEASE ADD NEW ROWS FOR ANY SERVICE AREAS

|  | | AVERAGE NUMBER
SINGLE-FAMILY  - T O N S  O F M A T E R I A L  C O L L E C T E D -  | TOTAL TONNAGES | CUSTOMER COUNTS | SET OUTS
CURBSIDE ALUM GLASS TIN/IRON ONP MWP PET HDPE OCCOTHER | RECYC | YW | GARB | RECYC | YW | GARB | PER WEEK
------------------------------------ --------- ----------- -------------- ----------- ----------- -------- -------- --------------------- -- ------------ --- ------------- --- ------------- --- ------------ --- ---------- --- ---------- --- ------------- --- -------------
ALGONA 0.08 1.73 0.15 1.02 6.93 0.06 0.06 1.05 0.76 | 11.84 | 12.18 | 47.31 | 576 | 222 | 734 |
AUBURN 0.10 2.05 0.18 1.21 8.18 0.07 0.07 1.24 0.89 | 13.99 | 12.55 | 43.46 | 614 | 297 | 612 |
BEAUX ARTS 0.04 0.74 0.06 0.44 2.97 0.03 0.03 0.45 0.32 | 5.08 | 4.10 | 7.49 | 106 | 87 | 106 |
BELLEVUE 8.34 171.88 14.92 101.27 687.29 6.11 6.11 103.86 75.07 | 1174.86 | 1138.98 | 1543.08 | 26131 | 23010 | 26480 |
BLACK DIAMOND 0.17 3.52 0.31 2.07 14.08 0.13 0.13 2.13 1.54 | 24.06 | 13.69 | 82.51 | 1056 | 324 | 1056 |
BURIEN          | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
CLYDE HILL 0.20 4.14 0.36 2.44 16.57 0.15 0.15 2.50 1.81 | 28.33 | 33.37 | 82.52 | 1003 | 785 | 1011 |
COVINGTON 0.68 14.10 1.22 8.31 56.39 0.50 0.50 8.52 6.16 | 96.39 | 72.35 | 327.24 | 4230 | 1712 | 4221 |
DES MOINES 0.83 17.12 1.49 10.09 68.47 0.61 0.61 10.35 7.48 | 117.04 | 115.33 | 386.48 | 5696 | 2102 | 5723 |
HUNTS POINT 0.07 1.46 0.13 0.86 5.82 0.05 0.05 0.88 0.64 | 9.95 | 3.89 | 14.38 | 162 | 84 | 164 |
KENT 2.78 57.32 4.98 33.77 229.19 2.04 2.04 34.63 25.03 | 391.77 | 396.84 | 1090.42 | 13098 | 5223 | 14564 |
LAKE FOREST PARK 1.38 28.40 2.47 16.73 113.57 1.01 1.01 17.16 12.40 | 194.13 | 78.82 | 231.79 | 3821 | 3002 | 3824 |
MAPLE VALLEY 0.76 15.76 1.37 9.29 63.02 0.56 0.56 9.52 6.88 | 107.72 | 98.04 | 366.33 | 4727 | 2320 | 4725 |
MEDINA 0.13 2.77 0.24 1.63 11.08 0.10 0.10 1.67 1.21 | 18.94 | 28.23 | 85.81 | 1043 | 699 | 1047 |
MERCER ISLAND 2.21 45.51 3.95 26.82 181.98 1.62 1.62 27.50 19.88 | 311.08 | 293.06 | 430.21 | 5728 | 5743 | 6441 |
NORMANDY PARK 0.29 6.06 0.53 3.57 24.25 0.22 0.22 3.66 2.65 | 41.45 | 48.77 | 132.41 | 2017 | 889 | 1938 |
SEA TAC 0.50 10.30 0.89 6.07 41.20 0.37 0.37 6.23 4.50 | 70.42 | 44.11 | 250.19 | 3427 | 804 | 3718 |
TUKWILA 0.32 6.51 0.57 3.84 26.05 0.23 0.23 3.94 2.85 | 44.53 | 34.95 | 156.38 | 2167 | 637 | 2334 |
YARROW POINT 0.13 2.63 0.23 1.55 10.51 0.09 0.09 1.59 1.15 | 17.96 | 34.66 | 27.47 | 355 | 272 | 357 |
KENMORE 0.77 15.83 1.37 9.33 63.31 0.56 0.56 9.57 6.92 | 108.23 | 81.25 | 326.87 | 4825 | 2550 | 4834 |
SHORELINE          | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
SOUTH COVE 0.18 3.69 0.32 2.17 14.74 0.13 0.13 2.23 1.61 | 25.19 | 44.65 | 33.70 | 619 | 477 | 622 |
CITY ISSAQUAH 1.00 20.60 1.79 12.14 82.37 0.73 0.73 12.45 9.00 | 140.80 | 121.53 | 196.18 | 4113 | 2600 | 4150 |
ISSAQUAH COUNTY 2.73 56.25 4.88 33.14 224.93 2.00 2.00 33.99 24.57 | 384.49 | 337.34 | 564.67 | 10177 | 5701 | 10175 |
SNOQUALMIE 0.26 5.29 0.46 3.12 21.15 0.19 0.19 3.20 2.31 | 36.16 | 25.16 | 73.09 | 1950 | 648 | 2006 |
NORTHBEND 0.44 9.06 0.79 5.34 36.22 0.32 0.32 5.47 3.96 | 61.92 | 55.68 | 122.23 | 1059 | 491 | 1091 |
EASTSIDE OTHER (AREA 2 2.73 56.32 4.89 33.18 225.20 2.00 2.00 34.03 24.60 | 384.95 | 360.50 | 619.27 | 9026 | 5664 | 9023 |
SEATAC OTHER (AREA 5) 0.99 20.44 1.77 12.04 81.72 0.73 0.73 12.35 8.93 | 139.69 | 148.85 | 475.02 | 6798 | 2713 | 6807 |
MERIDIAN VALLEY OTHER 3.88 80.01 6.95 47.14 319.94 2.84 2.84 48.35 34.95 | 546.90 | 282.51 | 1824.08 | 23999 | 6685 | 23963 |

         | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
         | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
         | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0 | 0 |

TOTAL 4482.04 3896.66 9449.82 137333 75222 140380
|  | CUSTOMER COUNTS CUSTOMER COUNTS

MULTI-FAMILY | TONNAGES  | RECYCLING | | GARBAGE
CURBSIDE ALUM GLASS TIN/IRON ONP MWP PET HDPE OTHER TRASH | RECYC | YW | GARB | | | | |
------------------------------------ --------- ----------- -------------- ----------- ----------- -------- -------- ---------- --------- -- ------------ --- ------------- --- ------------- --- ------------ --- ---------- --- ---------- --- ------------- --- -------------
ALGONA          | 0.00 | | | | | | |
AUBURN          | 0.00 | | | | | | |
BELLEVUE 1.66 34.19 2.97 20.14 136.70 1.22 1.22 20.66 | 233.67 | | | | | | |
BURIEN 0.00 0.01 0.00 0.01 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.01 | 0.10 | | | | | | |
DES MOINES 0.08 1.72 0.15 1.01 6.86 0.06 0.06 1.04 | 11.73 | | | | | | |
KENT 0.07 1.53 0.13 0.90 6.10 0.05 0.05 0.92 | 10.43 | | | | | | |
LAKE FOREST PARK 0.03 0.60 0.05 0.36 2.41 0.02 0.02 0.36 | 4.13 | | | | | | |
MERCER ISLAND 0.07 1.46 0.13 0.86 5.85 0.05 0.05 0.88 | 10.00 | | | | | | |
NORMANDY PARK 0.00 0.07 0.01 0.04 0.26 0.00 0.00 0.04 | 0.45 | | | | | | |
SEA TAC 0.06 1.34 0.12 0.79 5.34 0.05 0.05 0.81 | 9.13 | | | | | | |
TUKWILA 0.14 2.88 0.25 1.70 11.51 0.10 0.10 1.74 | 19.68 | | | | | | |
SOUTH COVE 0.00 0.10 0.01 0.06 0.38 0.00 0.00 0.06 | 0.65 | | | | | | |
CITY ISSAQUAH 0.29 5.89 0.51 3.47 23.57 0.21 0.21 3.56 | 40.29 | | | | | | |
ISSAQUAH COUNTY 0.28 5.69 0.49 3.35 22.76 0.20 0.20 3.44 | 21.21 | | | | | | |
SNOQUALMIE         | 0.00 | | | | | | |
NORTHBEND 0.02 0.36 0.03 0.21 1.43 0.01 0.01 0.22 | 2.45 | | | | | | |
EASTSIDE OTHER (AREA 2 0.14 2.90 0.25 1.71 11.61 0.10 0.10 1.75 | 19.85 | | 454.42 | | | | |
SEATAC OTHER (AREA 5) 0.07 1.35 0.12 0.80 5.40 0.05 0.05 0.82 | 9.23 | | 217.45 | | | | |
MERIDIAN VALLEY OTHER 0.08 1.70 0.15 1.00 6.80 0.06 0.06 1.03 | 11.63 | | 237.61 | | | | |

         | | | | | | | |
         | | | | | | | |

| 422.33 | | 909.48 | | | | |
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RABANCO COMPANIES DATA COLLECTION SPREADSHEET FOR HAULERS
MONTH:  August 2004
NOTE: PLEASE ADD NEW ROWS FOR ANY SERVICE AREAS

 
| TONNAGES | CUSTOMER COUNT |

NON RSDNTL ALUM GLASS TIN/IRON ONP MWP PET HDPE OTHER TRASH | RECYC | YW | GARB | RECYC | YW | GARB
------------------------------------ --------- ----------- -------------- ----------- ----------- -------- -------- ---------- --------- | ------------ | ------------- | ------------- | ------------ | ---------- | ----------
ALGONA 0.00 0.07 0.01 0.04 0.26 0.00 0.00 0.04 | 0.45 | | 174.70 | | | 50
BEAUX ARTS         | 0.00 | | 0.59 | | | 1
BELLEVUE 1.95 40.11 3.48 23.63 160.40 1.43 1.43 24.24 | 274.18 | | 5788.55 | | | 2014
BLACK DIAMOND 0.01 0.25 0.02 0.15 1.01 0.01 0.01 0.15 | 1.73 | | 41.60 | | | 43
AUBURN         | 0.00 | | 0.00 | | | 0
BURIEN 0.17 3.51 0.30 2.07 14.04 0.12 0.12 2.12 | 24.00 | | 0.00 | | | 0
CLYDE HILL 0.02 0.46 0.04 0.27 1.84 0.02 0.02 0.28 | 3.15 | | 39.86 | | | 13
COVINGTON 0.13 2.67 0.23 1.57 10.68 0.09 0.09 1.61 | 18.25 | | 256.63 | | | 106
DES MOINES 0.16 3.28 0.28 1.93 13.12 0.12 0.12 1.98 | 22.43 | | 461.39 | | | 458
HUNTS POINT         | 0.00 | | 1.56 | | | 5
KENT 0.50 10.30 0.89 6.07 41.19 0.37 0.37 6.22 | 70.41 | | 1376.64 | | | 722
LAKE FOREST PARK 0.04 0.85 0.07 0.50 3.39 0.03 0.03 0.51 | 5.80 | | 150.14 | | | 84
MAPLE VALLEY 0.13 2.66 0.23 1.57 10.63 0.09 0.09 1.61 | 18.17 | | 234.99 | | | 145
MEDINA 0.01 0.27 0.02 0.16 1.10 0.01 0.01 0.17 | 1.88 | | 160.31 | | | 31
MERCER ISLAND 0.16 3.34 0.29 1.97 13.35 0.12 0.12 2.02 | 22.83 | | 443.64 | | | 191
NORMANDY PARK 0.02 0.50 0.04 0.29 1.99 0.02 0.02 0.30 | 3.40 | | 104.90 | | | 62
SEA TAC 0.23 4.69 0.41 2.76 18.75 0.17 0.17 2.83 | 32.05 | | 2288.81 | | | 467
TUKWILA 1.12 23.12 2.01 13.62 92.45 0.82 0.82 13.97 | 158.03 | | 2795.95 | | | 979
YARROW POINT         | 0.00 | | 3.38 | | | 3
KENMORE 0.15 3.08 0.27 1.81 12.30 0.11 0.11 1.86 | 21.03 | | 305.42 | | | 300
SHORELINE 0.06 1.24 0.11 0.73 4.96 0.04 0.04 0.75 | 8.48 | | 0.00 | | | 0
CITY ISSAQUAH 0.99 20.42 1.77 12.03 81.67 0.73 0.73 12.34 | 139.60 | | 1319.83 | | | 486
ISSAQUAH COUNTY 0.13 2.68 0.23 1.58 10.72 0.10 0.10 1.62 | 18.32 | | 385.98 | | | 188
SNOQUALMIE 0.17 3.43 0.30 2.02 13.72 0.12 0.12 2.07 | 23.45 | | 127.47 | | | 139
NORTHBEND 0.37 7.52 0.65 4.43 30.08 0.27 0.27 4.55 | 51.42 | | 217.85 | | | 241
EASTSIDE OTHER (AREA 2 0.30 6.23 0.54 3.67 24.92 0.22 0.22 3.77 | 42.60 | | 554.34 | | | 267
SEATAC OTHER (AREA 5) 0.23 4.79 0.42 2.82 19.16 0.17 0.17 2.90 | 32.75 | | 648.31 | | | 295
MERIDIAN VALLEY OTHER 0.42 8.69 0.75 5.12 34.74 0.31 0.31 5.25 | 59.38 | | 991.49 | | | 538

         | | | | | |
         | | | | | |

| 1053.77 | | 18874.33 | | |
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RES

Residential Service Levels

Jan-04 Feb-04 Mar-04 Apr-04 May-04 Jun-04 Jul-04 Aug-04 Sep-04 Oct-04 Nov-04 Dec-04 Total

WUTC Residential Service Levels (County, Beaux Arts, Clyde Hill, Hunts Point, Medina, Yarrrow Point, Kenmore)

1 can once-a-month 187 189 190 190 190 187 183 181 0 0 0 0
2 cans once-a-month 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 gal can 566 561 563 572 569 573 567 568 0 0 0 0
2 19 gal cans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 can 4,861 4,858 4,881 4,921 4,940 4,963 5,008 5,041 0 0 0 0
2 can 441 443 443 450 452 453 447 442 0 0 0 0
3 can 10 10 9 9 10 11 11 10 0 0 0 0
4 can 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0
5 can 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 can 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Additional cans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 32 gal toter 1,641 1,616 1,606 1,600 1,589 1,565 1,547 1,521 0 0 0 0
2 32 gal toters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 60 gal toter 5,170 5,175 5,189 5,201 5,205 5,210 5,229 5,242 0 0 0 0
2 60 gal toters 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 60 gal toters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 60 gal toters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 90 gal toter 3,537 3,516 3,527 3,546 3,540 3,538 3,516 3,533 0 0 0 0
2 90 gal toters 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 90 gal toters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 90 gal toters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Extras 2,322 2,254 2,438 2,261 2,111 2,508 2,189 1,413 0 0 0 0

Issaquah County (County, South Cove)

1 can once-a-month 30 30 29 29 29 27 28 28 0 0 0 0
2 cans once-a-month 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 gal can 543 538 534 539 535 535 542 540 0 0 0 0
2 19 gal cans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 can 6,813 6,820 6,811 6,868 6,841 6,869 6,866 6,909 0 0 0 0
2 can 2,434 2,418 2,413 2,413 2,403 2,398 2,387 2,382 0 0 0 0
3 can 184 186 189 185 184 183 181 183 0 0 0 0
4 can 20 17 17 16 16 16 15 14 0 0 0 0
5 can 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
6 can 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Additional cans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 32 gal toter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 32 gal toters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 60 gal toter 430 461 493 536 581 629 699 740 0 0 0 0
2 60 gal toters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 60 gal toters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 60 gal toters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 90 gal toter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 90 gal toters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 90 gal toters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 90 gal toters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Extras 4,413 3,124 4,400 3,571 3,808 4,043 2,990 2,373 0 0 0 0
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WUTC Residential Tonnages by Commodity (2000 - 2004)
Recy Tons Avg Recy Garbage

Alum Glass Tin/Iron ONP MWP Pet HDPE OCC Other Total Tons/Mo Tons

Jan-00 5.09 81.30 10.62 125.81 459.72 6.60 6.60 62.60 758.34 1315.25
Feb-00 4.92 78.55 10.26 121.56 431.28 6.39 6.39 73.44 732.79 1215.35
Mar-00 5.21 83.31 10.88 128.96 457.49 6.77 6.77 77.88 777.27 1356.37
Apr-00 4.85 77.76 10.15 120.36 426.96 6.33 6.33 72.70 725.44 1218.03

May-00 5.63 90.07 11.76 139.40 494.55 7.32 7.32 84.20 840.25 1447.33
Jun-00 5.27 84.38 11.02 130.56 463.25 6.85 6.85 78.86 787.04 1440.36
Jul-00 4.77 76.27 9.97 118.03 418.73 6.20 6.20 71.27 711.44 1367.65

Aug-00 5.53 88.54 11.56 137.01 486.10 7.20 7.20 82.76 825.90 1495.68
Sep-00 5.21 83.22 10.87 128.81 456.99 6.76 6.76 77.78 776.40 1335.08
Oct-00 5.38 86.38 11.29 133.68 474.31 7.01 7.01 80.75 805.81 1314.40
Nov-00 5.53 88.54 11.58 137.00 486.06 7.18 7.18 82.75 825.82 1341.63
Dec-00 4.84 77.45 10.12 119.87 425.32 6.28 6.28 72.39 722.55 1283.99

Total 2000 62.23 995.77 130.08 1541.05 5480.76 80.89 80.89 917.38 9289.05 774.09 16131.12

Jan-01 5.48 87.62 11.45 135.60 481.12 7.11 7.11 81.90 817.39 1395.24
Feb-01 4.30 69.11 9.03 106.94 379.37 5.61 5.61 64.60 644.57 1029.83
Mar-01 4.19 67.06 8.75 103.78 368.17 5.44 5.44 62.68 625.51 1145.71
Apr-01 4.04 64.58 8.43 99.96 354.64 5.25 5.25 60.37 602.52 1105.80

May-01 4.78 76.37 9.98 118.18 419.35 6.19 6.19 71.39 712.43 1264.67
Jun-01 4.68 75.04 9.80 116.14 412.02 6.09 6.09 70.14 700.00 1194.55
Jul-01 4.65 74.50 9.73 115.31 409.08 6.04 6.04 69.63 694.98 1258.90

Aug-01 4.94 78.87 10.29 122.05 432.92 6.42 6.42 73.73 735.64 1317.86
Sep-01 4.19 67.17 8.77 103.94 368.80 5.46 5.46 62.79 626.58 1092.38
Oct-01 4.60 73.72 9.63 114.10 404.79 5.99 5.99 68.91 687.73 1313.90
Nov-01 4.44 71.19 9.30 110.17 390.84 5.78 5.78 66.55 664.05 1379.69
Dec-01 4.35 69.58 9.09 107.68 382.02 5.65 5.65 65.03 649.05 1260.68

Total 2001 54.64 874.81 114.25 1353.85 4803.12 71.03 71.03 817.72 8160.45 680.04 14759.21

Jan-02 4.63 74.19 9.68 114.81 407.36 6.03 6.03 69.34 692.07 1282.48
Feb-02 3.49 55.68 7.28 86.18 305.76 4.51 4.51 52.06 519.47 1043.87
Mar-02 3.45 55.27 7.22 85.53 303.49 4.48 4.48 51.67 515.59 1090.58
Apr-02 4.03 64.44 8.43 99.73 353.90 5.22 5.22 60.23 601.20 1180.25

May-02 3.92 62.71 8.19 97.04 344.25 5.09 5.09 58.61 584.90 1246.58
Jun-02 3.85 61.52 8.04 95.20 337.72 4.99 4.99 57.50 573.81 1202.91
Jul-02 3.52 56.28 7.36 87.10 309.01 4.57 4.57 52.62 525.03 1339.08

Aug-02 3.58 57.21 7.47 88.53 314.05 4.65 4.65 53.48 533.62 1264.34
Sep-02 3.65 58.41 7.63 90.39 320.67 4.73 4.73 54.60 544.81 1164.30
Oct-02 4.12 65.89 8.60 101.96 361.75 5.35 5.35 61.58 614.60 1222.61
Nov-02 3.83 61.05 7.98 94.48 335.20 4.95 4.95 57.05 569.49 1183.94
Dec-02 3.60 57.38 7.49 88.81 315.07 4.65 4.65 53.64 535.29 1219.34

Total 2002 45.67 730.03 95.37 1129.76 4008.23 59.22 59.22 682.38 6809.88 567.49 14440.28

Jan-03 4.62 84.83 6.31 48.31 330.93 3.72 3.72 72.93 8.29 563.66 1276.56
Feb-03 3.91 71.77 5.34 40.87 279.96 3.15 3.15 61.70 7.01 476.86 1000.60
Mar-03 4.05 76.32 5.39 42.91 287.16 3.30 3.30 66.93 10.80 500.16 1072.13
Apr-03 4.67 87.93 6.22 49.44 330.80 3.80 3.80 77.10 12.44 576.20 1170.49

May-03 4.12 84.31 7.04 49.07 345.48 4.12 4.12 55.29 18.83 572.38 1216.03
Jun-03 3.92 80.26 6.62 46.39 328.23 3.92 3.92 52.87 17.73 543.86 1196.02
Jul-03 3.69 76.12 6.29 43.98 311.27 3.69 3.69 50.13 16.81 515.67 1292.05

Aug-03 3.56 72.87 6.02 42.12 297.93 3.56 3.56 47.99 16.1 493.71 1192.78
Sep-03 4.10 109.73 7.86 53.40 357.13 3.84 3.84 32.08 24.09 596.07 1244.68
Oct-03 4.27 105.12 7.57 51.56 350.69 3.09 3.09 53.61 20.64 599.64 1256.20
Nov-03 3.87 96.22 6.76 47.05 319.39 2.84 2.84 48.08 18.67 545.72 1106.09
Dec-03 4.56 94.22 8.04 55.20 375.52 3.29 3.29 56.87 40.84 641.83 1298.21

0.00
Total 2003 49.34 1039.70 79.46 570.30 3914.49 42.32 42.32 675.58 212.25 6625.76 552.15 14321.84

Jan-04 4.12 85.59 7.22 50.01 340.44 3.01 3.01 51.29 36.82 581.51 1230.65
Feb-04 3.63 74.87 6.38 43.91 298.17 2.63 2.63 45.54 32.2 509.96 1023.14
Mar-04 4.33 89.65 7.63 52.61 356.90 3.14 3.14 54.31 38.58 610.29 1210.43
Apr-04 4.03 82.39 7.00 48.28 328.16 2.92 2.92 49.63 35.54 560.87 1196.17

May-04 3.82 78.89 6.71 46.27 314.34 2.80 2.80 47.61 34.11 537.35 1160.47
Jun-04 3.83 79.47 6.57 47.91 314.90 2.77 2.77 47.91 32.26 538.39 1230.86
Jul-04 4.05 83.25 7.30 49.02 333.95 2.97 2.97 50.62 36.54 570.67 1191.64

Aug-04 4.07 83.89 7.28 49.43 335.46 2.98 2.98 50.69 36.66 573.44 1163.81
Sep-04 0.00
Oct-04 0.00
Nov-04 0.00
Dec-04 0.00

Total 2003 31.88 658.00 56.09 387.44 2622.32 23.22 23.22 397.60 282.71 4482.48 560.31 9407.17



WUTC Residential Tonnages by Commodity - Issaq. (2000 - 2004)
Avg. Recy Garb.

Alum Glass Tin/Iron ONP MWP Pet HDPE OCC Other Total Tons/Mo. Tons

Jan-00 5.09 81.30 10.62 125.81 459.72 6.60 6.60 62.60 758.34
Feb-00 4.92 78.55 10.26 121.56 431.28 6.39 6.39 73.44 732.79
Mar-00 5.21 83.31 10.88 128.96 457.49 6.77 6.77 77.88 777.27
Apr-00 4.85 77.76 10.15 120.36 426.96 6.33 6.33 72.70 725.44

May-00 5.63 90.07 11.76 139.40 494.55 7.32 7.32 84.20 840.25
Jun-00 5.27 84.38 11.02 130.56 463.25 6.85 6.85 78.86 787.04
Jul-00 4.77 76.27 9.97 118.03 418.73 6.20 6.20 71.27 711.44

Aug-00 5.53 88.54 11.56 137.01 486.10 7.20 7.20 82.76 825.90
Sep-00 5.21 83.22 10.87 128.81 456.99 6.76 6.76 77.78 776.40
Oct-00 5.38 86.38 11.29 133.68 474.31 7.01 7.01 80.75 805.81
Nov-00 5.53 88.54 11.58 137.00 486.06 7.18 7.18 82.75 825.82
Dec-00 4.84 77.45 10.12 119.87 425.32 6.28 6.28 72.39 722.55

Total 2000 62.23 995.77 130.08 1541.05 5480.76 80.89 80.89 917.38 9,289.05 774.09

Jan-01 5.48 87.62 11.45 135.60 481.12 7.11 7.11 81.90 817.39 617.47
Feb-01 4.30 69.11 9.03 106.94 379.37 5.61 5.61 64.60 644.57 480.55
Mar-01 4.19 67.06 8.75 103.78 368.17 5.44 5.44 62.68 625.51 593.08
Apr-01 4.04 64.58 8.43 99.96 354.64 5.25 5.25 60.37 602.52 565.90

May-01 4.78 76.37 9.98 118.18 419.35 6.19 6.19 71.39 712.43 595.52
Jun-01 4.68 75.04 9.80 116.14 412.02 6.09 6.09 70.14 700.00 620.49
Jul-01 4.65 74.50 9.73 115.31 409.08 6.04 6.04 69.63 694.98 613.76

Aug-01 4.94 78.87 10.29 122.05 432.92 6.42 6.42 73.73 735.64 674.23
Sep-01 4.19 67.17 8.77 103.94 368.80 5.46 5.46 62.79 626.58 587.43
Oct-01 4.60 73.72 9.63 114.10 404.79 5.99 5.99 68.91 687.73 595.18
Nov-01 4.44 71.19 9.30 110.17 390.84 5.78 5.78 66.55 664.05 596.68
Dec-01 4.35 69.58 9.09 107.68 382.02 5.65 5.65 65.03 649.05 567.96

Total 2001 54.64 874.81 114.25 1353.85 4803.12 71.03 71.03 817.72 8,160.45 680.04 7,108.25

Jan-02 4.63 74.19 9.68 114.81 407.36 6.03 6.03 69.34 692.07 627.76
Feb-02 3.49 55.68 7.28 86.18 305.76 4.51 4.51 52.06 519.47 516.63
Mar-02 3.45 55.27 7.22 85.53 303.49 4.48 4.48 51.67 515.59 532.94
Apr-02 4.03 64.44 8.43 99.73 353.90 5.22 5.22 60.23 601.20 634.67

May-02 3.92 62.71 8.19 97.04 344.25 5.09 5.09 58.61 584.90 679.72
Jun-02 3.85 61.52 8.04 95.20 337.72 4.99 4.99 57.50 573.81 591.10
Jul-02 3.52 56.28 7.36 87.10 309.01 4.57 4.57 52.62 525.03 652.23

Aug-02 3.58 57.21 7.47 88.53 314.05 4.65 4.65 53.48 533.62 615.31
Sep-02 3.65 58.41 7.63 90.39 320.67 4.73 4.73 54.60 544.81 603.77
Oct-02 4.12 65.89 8.60 101.96 361.75 5.35 5.35 61.58 614.60 648.23
Nov-02 3.83 61.05 7.98 94.48 335.20 4.95 4.95 57.05 569.49 611.51
Dec-02 3.60 57.38 7.49 88.81 315.07 4.65 4.65 53.64 535.29 700.03

Total 2002 45.67 730.03 95.37 1129.76 4008.23 59.22 59.22 682.38 6,809.88 567.49 7,413.90

Jan-03 4.62 84.83 6.31 48.31 330.93 3.72 3.72 72.93 8.29 563.66 609.09
Feb-03 3.91 71.77 5.34 40.87 279.96 3.15 3.15 61.70 7.01 476.86 545.31
Mar-03 4.05 76.32 5.39 42.91 287.16 3.30 3.30 66.93 10.80 500.16 512.05
Apr-03 4.67 87.93 6.22 49.44 330.80 3.80 3.80 77.10 12.44 576.20 561.03

May-03 4.12 84.31 7.04 49.07 345.48 4.12 4.12 55.29 18.83 572.38 640.34
Jun-03 3.92 80.26 6.62 46.39 328.23 3.92 3.92 52.87 17.73 543.86 578.85
Jul-03 3.69 76.12 6.29 43.98 311.27 3.69 3.69 50.13 16.81 515.67 620.01

Aug-03 3.56 72.87 6.02 42.12 297.93 3.56 3.56 47.99 16.1 493.71 580.29
Sep-03 4.10 109.73 7.86 53.40 357.13 3.84 3.84 32.08 24.09 596.07 610.15
Oct-03 2.74 67.49 4.85 33.11 225.13 1.98 1.98 34.42 13.33 385.03 615.63
Nov-03 2.43 60.47 4.25 29.56 200.72 1.78 1.78 30.21 11.78 342.98 546.38
Dec-03 2.98 61.73 5.25 36.17 246.04 2.17 2.17 37.26 26.74 420.51 654.06

0.00
Total 2003 44.79 933.83 71.44 515.33 3540.78 39.03 39.03 618.91 183.95 5,987.09 498.92 7,073.19

Jan-04 2.89 59.93 5.05 35.02 238.36 2.12 2.12 35.91 25.78 407.18 623.91
Feb-04 2.25 46.46 3.96 27.26 185.08 1.63 1.63 28.26 20.01 316.54 515.08
Mar-04 2.62 54.17 4.61 31.79 215.64 1.90 1.90 32.82 23.30 368.75 615.35
Apr-04 2.20 44.96 3.83 26.35 179.06 1.59 1.59 27.08 19.37 306.03 571.65

May-04 2.56 52.86 4.50 31.01 210.64 1.88 1.88 31.90 22.85 360.08 592.58
Jun-04 2.73 56.77 4.69 34.23 224.97 1.98 1.98 34.23 23.06 384.64 722.91
Jul-04 2.90 59.49 5.22 35.02 238.59 2.12 2.12 36.16 26.08 407.70 610.83

Aug-04 2.91 59.94 5.20 35.31 239.67 2.13 2.13 36.22 26.17 409.68 598.37
Sep-04 0.00
Oct-04 0.00
Nov-04 0.00
Dec-04 0.00

0.00
Total 2004 21.06 434.58 37.06 255.99 1732.01 15.35 15.35 262.58 186.62 2,960.60 370.08 4,850.68



WUTC Residential Pricing by Commodity (2000 - 2004)

ONP Mix Glob

Jan-00 85.50 65.17 30.09
Feb-00 97.24 69.30 -2.50
Mar-00 108.00 77.53 -1.95
Apr-00 123.77 89.21 -3.55

May-00 130.50 90.40 16.94
Jun-00 121.50 79.12 27.13
Jul-00 121.50 51.44 16.14

Aug-00 108.90 60.35 16.52
Sep-00 94.50 63.64 16.42
Oct-00 107.06 65.65 14.73
Nov-00 103.50 56.35 11.78
Dec-00 85.50 28.77 11.50

Jan-01 81.00 32.82 12.38
Feb-01 81.00 32.82 12.38
Mar-01 81.00 45.27 12.17
Apr-01 81.00 42.94 11.06

May-01 81.00 42.94 11.09
Jun-01 76.50 42.94 8.09
Jul-01 76.50 36.61 9.28

Aug-01 70.20 36.95 9.33
Sep-01 75.56 39.03 8.30
Oct-01 72.00 40.29 6.25
Nov-01 72.23 42.35 5.72
Dec-01 79.43 42.94 6.52

Jan-02 72.00 42.37 7.50
Feb-02 72.00 36.43 6.73
Mar-02 72.30 34.42 8.14
Apr-02 72.00 40.40 4.39

May-02 72.00 49.50 3.38
Jun-02 81.00 60.74 3.95
Jul-02 81.00 53.11 3.26

Aug-02 90.00 44.82 -4.21
Sep-02 90.00 49.73 1.50
Oct-02 90.00 58.33 2.60
Nov-02 85.50 57.36 4.09
Dec-02 83.40 60.67 6.65

Jan-03 77.64 66.34 2.57
Feb-03 79.44 71.99 4.51
Mar-03 85.94 79.10 5.61
Apr-03 83.94 67.85 2.30

May-03 69.53 62.64 -3.43
Jun-03 75.41 62.12 -4.13
Jul-03 69.62 60.60 -1.63

Aug-03 72.90 66.68 -2.61
Sep-03 77.31 68.01 -2.71
Oct-03 84.09 68.81 -1.05
Nov-03 87.33 71.74 0.33
Dec-03 84.00 70.46 1.27

Jan-04 84.64 71.20 3.16
Feb-04 88.56 75.98 2.66
Mar-04 87.51 75.48 4.76
Apr-04 87.81 71.56 2.25

May-04 88.76 76.16 -1.16
Jun-04 88.10 69.56 0.65
Jul-04 87.61 60.38 4.76

Aug-04 82.87 57.82 4.73
Sep-04
Oct-04
Nov-04
Dec-04


